SIMPLY YUMMY COOKBOOKS

By Melody Caviness

Simply Yummy Whole provides you
PR’ .~ with a foundation of plant-based recipes. | health without sacrificing taste.

= e Code: BCSYW Suggested Donation $30.00 | Code: BCSYC Suggested Donation $30.00

CDT TUESDAY CDT WEDNESDAY

3ABN TV SCHEDULE

PDT -2 hours ® MDT -1 hour ® EDT +1 hour Red titles are changes effective this month.
= CLOSED CAPTIONED @ = LIVE PROGRAM +* = NEW SERIES © = REPEAT OF LIVE PROGRAM

CDT MONDAY

Simply Yummy Creations offers good

2:00a Pillars of Faith 2:00a Revelation of Hope @@ 1hr 2:00a Optimize 4 Life 2:00a Celebrating Life in Recovery €8 1hr
3:00 Featured Ministries 3:00 Homecoming Camp Meeting @3 1hr 2:30 Mission TREK 3:00 Revelation’s Ancient Discoveries @ 1hr
3:30 From Sickness to Health 4:00 Table Talk @8 1hr 3:00 Melody From My Heart 4:00 Spring Camp Meeting @ 1hr
4:00 House Calls 5:00 His Words Are Life/Grandma’s House jgg Eanf:tluzlrlyASalvatm-n,i Our Savior 5:00 Praise
: anie ccess @ 1hr , : :
5:00 The Incomparable Jesus 5:30 Cook:30 =4 . o - 5:30 Adventist World Radio &3
- 5:00 Salvation in Symbols & Signs 6:00 Body & Spirit
5:30 Free Indeed G BT 5:30 Wonderfully Made ' _
6:00 Body & Spirit Aerobics 6:30 Pressing in to His Presence 6:00 Body & Spirit Aerobics 6:30 Itls V\{ntten .
R C———— 7:00 Tiny Tots for Jesus 6:30 The Heavens Declare @ 7:00 Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor €8
: mazing Facts with Doug Batchelor €3 - , .
700 Tiny Tots for Jesus 7:30 Bible Gems / Creation Crafts 7:00 Tiny Tots for Jesus 7:30 Itls Written Canada
' y 8:00 3ABN Today 8 1hr 7:30 Maranatha Mission Stories 8:00 3ABN Today (8 1hr
TR 9:00 House Calls & hr 8:00 3ABN Today LIVE © 2hrs 9:00 Remodeling Your Life
8:00 3ABN Today 10:00 Free Indeed 10:00 Pressing in to His Presence 9:30 The Incomparable Jesus
9:00 Your Favorites By Request 10:30 Books of the Book 11(1)28 lhutndezilrl\l;h'e tI-I'oly :nd 10:00 3ABN Australia Homecoming @8 1hr
- in Missi :00 Featured Ministries &3 :
SR SRR ISR 11:00 Sabbath School Panel @ 1hr 130 Boks of e Book 1;10'30 ;ab'f* lTZ:'l‘ ”"- .,
o ) : : cC
10:00  Focus on God's Word 12:00p Behold the Lamb Presents @ 1hr , p Lanie’ Al ACGess <€ Tr
12:00p Anchors of Truth &4 1hr .
11:00 Inspirational Hour : i 1:00 Issues and Answers
' 1:00 Off the Grid 1:00 Your Favorites by Request €8 1:30 Abundant Living
12:00p Secrets to Wellness 1:30 Abundant Living 1:30 Cook:30 2'00 R
: i i
12:30 The Creator Revealed 2:00 Action 4 Life (Casio Jones) 2:00 Body & Spirit €9 2:30 Perfecting Me
1:00 A Sharper Focus © 2:30 Heaven'’s Point of View 2:30 HeartLift =9 .
3:00 3ABN Today & 1h 3:00 3ABN Today (€4 1hr
2:00 Body & Spirit 3:00 3ABN Today &4 1hr : oday r = :
. . 4:00 Bible Gems / Bible Buzz 4:00 Slng Along / Bible Treasures
2:30 Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship 4:00 des Camp.Kltchen fun . 1130 The Creation Case 4:30 Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship
3:00 3ABN Today LIVE © 430 Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship 5:00 From Sickness to Health 5:00 Sabbath School Panel @ 1hr
5:00 The Carter Report @3 S Mlsansy rsipielrice, 5:30 Multitude of Counselors 6:00 Sanctuary, Salvation, & Our Savior €
6:00 Raw Questions/Intimate Clarity 5:30 Your Fa\./orlt.es by Request 6:00 Mission 360 6:30 Salvation in Symbols & Signs
6:30 Salvation in Symbols & Signs CLORechipeng 6:30 Salvation in Symbols & Signs 7.00 A Sharper Focus @ 1hr
700 Sabbath School Panel 6:30 Salvation in Symbols & Signs 7:00 Secrets Unsealed Presents @4 1hr 8:00 3ABN Today & 1hr
800 3ABN Today 7:00 Revelation’s Ancient Discoveries €4 1hr 8:00 3ABN Today @8 1hr 9:00 Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
' o 8:00 3ABN Today @3 1hr 9:00 Behold the Lamb Presents &a 1hr 9:30 Secrets to Wellness
9:00 Celebratmg.L_lfe " Recovery 9:00 Spring Camp Meeting & 1hr 10:00 Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor &3 000 TR T
10:00 Featured Ministries 10:00 The Carter Report G 1hr 10:30 The Creator Revealed 10:30 Liberty Insider
10:30 Lineage 1100 3ABN Today @ 1hr 11:00 3ABN Today €8 1hr .
1100 3ABN Tod ' . 4 12:00a Raw Questions/Intimate Clarity 11300 Sl ety icc il
: oday 12:00a Multitude of Counselors 12:30 Exalting His Word 12:00a A Sharper Focus © 1hr
12:00a Secrets Unsealed Presents 12:30 Music 1:00 Adventures in Missions 1:00 Lineage
1:00  Celebrating Life in Recovery 1:00 ASI Conventions &8 1hr 1:30 The Creator Revealed 1:30 Life After Choice/Divine Design

For the most up-to-date schedule for all the 3ABN networks, please visit 3ABN.tv

TO ORDER, USE THE ENVELOPE ATTACHED, VISIT 3ABNSTORE.COM, OR CALL 618-627-4651



Mark Finley’s New Five-Part Series

International evangelist Mark Finley unlocks centuries-old secrets to understanding
God’s plan, purpose, and power for your life!

Join Danny, Yvonne, and others of your 3ABN musical family members for this live

event at the Living Hope Seventh-day Adventist Church in Haymarket, Virginia.

2:00a
2:30
3:.00
4:00
4:30
5:00
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
12:00p
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
4:00
4:30
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
10:00
11:00
12:00a
1:00

Laymen Ministries
Maranatha Mission Stories
Spring Camp Meeting @8 1hr
Remodeling Your Life
Issues & Answers
Discover @8 1hr

Body & Spirit Aerobics
Jesus for Asia Now
Kids Camp Kitchen Fun

Tiny Tots Kitchen /Tiny Tots Worship
3ABN Today &4 1hr

ASI Conventions &4 1hr

From Sickness to Health

Mission TREK

Revelation of Hope &9 1hr

Ultimate Prescription

Multitude of Counselors

The Heavens Declare

Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
Body & Spirit

Contending for the Faith

3ABN Today &4 1hr

Creation Crafts / Bible Buzz
The Creation Case
Thompsonville Worship Hour @8 1hr
The Carter Report €4 1hr

Sabbath School Study Hour &4 1hr
3ABN Today LIVE €2 2hrs

Kenneth Cox Ministries @@ 1hr
3ABN Today &4 1hr

Table Talk @@ 1hr

3ABN Today LIVE © 2hrs

3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
6:00
6:30
7:00
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
12:00p
1:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
12:00a
1:00
1:30

Action 4 Life

Heavens Point of View

Liberty Insider

Battles of Faith

Sabbath School Study Hour &4 1hr
Body & Spirit

Contending for the Faith
Secrets Unsealed €4 1hr

3ABN Today 9 1hr

Optimize 4 Life €@ 1hr

Cook:30

Health for a Lifetime

Life After Choice/Divine Design
Thompsonville Worship Hour &9 1hr
Daniel All Access &3 1hr

Behold the Lamb Presents &9 1hr
Music

HeartLift

3ABN Today 9 1hr

A Day With the King

Kids Praise Too!

Featured Ministries

Sing Along / Bible Treasures
Jesus for Asia Now

The Incomparable Jesus
Sabbath School Panel &9 1hr
3ABN Today Family Worship &4 1hr
It is Written

Maranatha Mission Stories
Mission 360

Hope in Motion/Praise Him Music Videos
3ABN Today Family Worship @4 © 1hr
ASI Conventions @4 1hr

Breath of Life

Thunder in the Holy Land

OCTOBER 5-9

— LIVE —

630 P.M. corwrc-s

2:00a
2:30
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
10:00
11.00
12:00p
1:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
11:.00
12:00a
1:00

Praise!

It Is Written

Kenneth Cox Ministries
Revelation Now

Revelation Insights

Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
Tiny Tots for Jesus

Bible Gems / Bible Buzz

Sing Along / Bible Treasures
3ABN Today

Sabbath School Panel
Revelation’s Ancient Discoveries
Spring Camp Meeting

Sabbath School Study Hour €4
New Perceptions

Kids Praise Too!

Adventist World Radio

3ABN Today

Maranatha Mission Stories

Hope in Motion/Praise Him Music Videos
Sanctuary, Salvation, & Our Savior
Lineage

Laymen Ministries

Salvation in Symbols & Signs
Table Talk

3ABN Today

Breath of Life

Raw Questions / Intimate Clarity €4
GYC

3ABN Today

Discover

Anchors of Truth

PASTOR MARK FINLEY

arjeLcer

B s i

/&
: \ N
S

el !
' =




