3ABN TV SCHEDULE

PDT -2 hours • MDT -1 hour • EDT +1 hour Red titles are changes effective this month. Image: CLOSED CAPTIONED ∅ = LIVE PROGRAM ★ = NEW SERIES ◊ = REPEAT OF LIVE PROGRAM

CDT	SUNDAY
2:00a	Pillars of Faith G 1hr
3:00	Featured Ministries 🖸
3:30	From Sickness to Health 🖸
4:00	House Calls CC 1hr
5:00	The Incomparable Jesus 🖸
5:30	Free Indeed 🖸
6:00	Body & Spirit Aerobics C
6:30	Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
7:00	Tiny Tots for Jesus c
7:30	Praise 😋
8:00	3ABN Today CC 1hr
9:00	Your Favorites By Request
9:30	Adventures in Missions
10:00	Focus on God's Word 1h r
11:00	Inspirational Hour 1 hr
12:00p	Secrets to Wellness
12:30	The Creator Revealed
1:00	A Sharper Focus 9 1hr
2:00	Body & Spirit 😋
2:30	Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship 😋
3:00	3ABN Today LIVE < 2hrs
5:00	The Carter Report 1h r
6:00	Raw Questions/Intimate Clarity 🖸
6:30	Salvation in Symbols & Signs
7:00	Sabbath School Panel 🖸 1hr
8:00	3ABN Today CC 1hr
9:00	Celebrating Life in Recovery 🖸 1hr
10:00	Featured Ministries
10:30	Lineage 🖸
11:00	3ABN Today C 1hr

12:00a Secrets Unsealed Presents CC 1hr

1:00 Celebrating Life in Recovery C 1hr

MONDAY
Revelation of Hope CG 1hr
Homecoming Camp Meeting 🖸 1hr
Table Talk G 1hr
His Words Are Life/Grandma's House
Cook:30 CC
Body & Spirit G
Pressing in to His Presence 🛥
Tiny Tots for Jesus 🖸
Bible Gems / Creation Crafts 🖸
3ABN Today 🖸 1hr
House Calls 1h r
Free Indeed C
Books of the Book 🛥
Sabbath School Panel 1h r
Behold the Lamb Presents C 1hr
Off the Grid 😋
Abundant Living 😋
Action 4 Life (Casio Jones)
Heaven's Point of View
3ABN Today 🖸 1hr
Kids Camp Kitchen Fun 🖸
Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship 😋
Liberty Insider 😋
Your Favorites by Request
Grace Pipeline 😋
Salvation in Symbols & Signs 😋
Revelation's Ancient Discoveries C 1hr
3ABN Today CC 1hr
Spring Camp Meeting C 1hr
The Carter Report 🖸 1hr
3ABN Today 🖸 1hr
Multitude of Counselors
Music CC
ASI Conventions C 1hr



CDT TUE

12:00p Ancho 1:00 Your I 1:30 Cook: 2:00 Body 2:30 Heart 3:00 3ABN 4:00 Bible

4:30 The C 5:00 From 5:30 Multit 6:00 Missi 6:30 Salva 7:00 Secre 8:00 3ABN 9:00 Behol 10:00 Amaz 10:30 The C 11:00 3ABN 12:00a Raw (

SIMPLY YUMMY COOKBOOKS

By Melody Caviness

Simply Yummy Whole provides you with a foundation of plant-based recipes.

Simply Yummy Creations offers good health without sacrificing taste. Code: BCSVW Suggested Densition \$30.00 Code: BCSVC Suggested Densition \$30.00

NEW!

Y CAVINESS	Code: BCSYW Suggested Dona	ation \$30.0	Code: BCSYC Suggested Donation \$30.00
CDT	TUESDAY	CDT	WEDNESDAY
2:00a	Optimize 4 Life G	2:00a	Celebrating Life in Recovery 🖸 1hr
2:30	Mission TREK CC	3:00	Revelation's Ancient Discoveries 🖸 1hr
3:00	Melody From My Heart 😋	4:00	Spring Camp Meeting 1h r
3:30	Sanctuary, Salvation, & Our Savior 🖾	5:00	Praise 😋
4:00	Daniel All Access 🖸 1hr	5:30	Adventist World Radio CG
5:00	Salvation in Symbols & Signs	6:00	Body & Spirit G
5:30	Wonderfully Made CC		It Is Written 😋
	Body & Spirit Aerobics C		Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
	The Heavens Declare 🖸		It Is Written Canada 🖾
	Tiny Tots for Jesus 🖸		3ABN Today CC 1hr
	Maranatha Mission Stories 😋		
	3ABN Today LIVE < 2hrs		Remodeling Your Life 🖸
	Pressing in to His Presence C		The Incomparable Jesus
	Thunder in the Holy Land	10:00	3ABN Australia Homecoming C 1hr
	Featured Ministries CC	11:00	Table Talk 🖸 1hr
	Books of the Book	12:00p	Daniel All Access 🖸 1hr
	Anchors of Truth C 1hr	1:00	Issues and Answers CC
	Your Favorites by Request	1:30	Abundant Living 🖸
	Cook:30 C	2:00	Action 4 Life C
	Body & Spirit CC	2:30	Perfecting Me 🖸
	HeartLift CC	3:00	3ABN Today CC 1hr
	3ABN Today C 1hr		Sing Along / Bible Treasures
	Bible Gems / Bible Buzz		Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship
	The Creation Case CC		Sabbath School Panel C 1hr
	From Sickness to Health CC Multitude of Counselors CC		Sanctuary, Salvation, & Our Savior
	Mission 360 CC		
	Salvation in Symbols & Signs CC		Salvation in Symbols & Signs
	Secrets Unsealed Presents C 1hr		A Sharper Focus 🤣 1hr
	3ABN Today C 1hr		3ABN Today CC 1hr
	Behold the Lamb Presents C 1hr		Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
10:00	Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor		Secrets to Wellness CC
10:30	The Creator Revealed		It Is Written 🖸
11:00	3ABN Today 🖸 1hr	10:30	Liberty Insider G
	Raw Questions/Intimate Clarity	11:00	3ABN Today 🖾 1hr
	Exalting His Word CC	12:00a	A Sharper Focus < 1hr
1:00	Adventures in Missions CC	1:00	Lineage 🖸
1:30	The Creator Revealed 🖸	1:30	Life After Choice/Divine Design 😋

For the most up-to-date schedule for all the 3ABN networks, please visit 3ABN.tv

TO ORDER, USE THE ENVELOPE ATTACHED, VISIT 3ABNSTORE.COM, OR CALL 618-627-4651

Mark Finley's New Five-Part Series

International evangelist Mark Finley unlocks centuries-old secrets to understanding God's plan, purpose, and power for your life!

Join Danny, Yvonne, and others of your 3ABN musical family members for this live event at the Living Hope Seventh-day Adventist Church in Haymarket, Virginia.

CDT	THURSDAY	CDT	FRIDAY
2:00a	Laymen Ministries 😋	3:00	Action 4 Life 🖸
2:30	Maranatha Mission Stories 🖸	3:30	Heavens Point of View
3:00	Spring Camp Meeting 1h r		Liberty Insider C
4:00	Remodeling Your Life 😋		Battles of Faith 🖾
4:30	Issues & Answers CC		Sabbath School Study Hour 🖸 1hr
5:00	Discover 🖸 1hr		Body & Spirit CC
6:00	Body & Spirit Aerobics		Contending for the Faith CC
	Jesus for Asia Now CC		Secrets Unsealed CC 1hr 3ABN Today CC 1hr
7:00	Kids Camp Kitchen Fun 🖸		Optimize 4 Life CC 1hr
7:30	Tiny Tots Kitchen /Tiny Tots Worship		Cook:30
	3ABN Today 🖸 1hr		Health for a Lifetime
	ASI Conventions 🕶 1hr	10:30	Life After Choice/Divine Design G
10:00	From Sickness to Health 😋	11:00	Thompsonville Worship Hour C 1hr
	Mission TREK CC	12:00p	Daniel All Access 🖸 1hr
	Revelation of Hope CC 1hr	1:00	Behold the Lamb Presents C 1hr
	Ultimate Prescription CC	2:00	Music 😋
	Multitude of Counselors CC	2:30	HeartLift 🖸
	The Heavens Declare CC		3ABN Today 🖸 1hr
	Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor		A Day With the King C
	Body & Spirit C		Kids Praise Too!
			Featured Ministries
	Contending for the Faith CC		Sing Along / Bible Treasures
	3ABN Today CC 1hr		Jesus for Asia Now CC
	Creation Crafts / Bible Buzz		The Incomparable Jesus CC Sabbath School Panel CC 1hr
	The Creation Case 🖸		3ABN Today Family Worship CC 1hr
	Thompsonville Worship Hour 🖸 1hr		It is Written
	The Carter Report 1 hr		Maranatha Mission Stories 🖸
	Sabbath School Study Hour 1h r	10:00	Mission 360 😋
	3ABN Today LIVE 🤣 2hrs	10:30	Hope in Motion/Praise Him Music Videos 🗹
10:00	Kenneth Cox Ministries C 1hr	11:00	3ABN Today Family Worship 1 hr
11:00	3ABN Today 1 hr	12:00a	ASI Conventions 🖸 1hr
12:00a	Table Talk 1h r	1:00	Breath of Life 🖸
1:00	3ABN Today LIVE O 2hrs	1:30	Thunder in the Holy Land

— LIVE — **OCTOBER 5–9**

6:30 P.M. CDT (UTC-5)

CDT	SATURDAY	
2:00a	Praise! C	
2:30	It Is Written CG	
3:00	Kenneth Cox Ministries CO 1hr	
4:00	Revelation Now C 1hr	
5:00	Revelation Insights CO 1hr	
6:00	Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor <	
6:30	Tiny Tots for Jesus 🖸	
7:00	Bible Gems / Bible Buzz CG	
7:30	Sing Along / Bible Treasures 🖸	
8:00	3ABN Today C 1hr	
9:00	Sabbath School Panel C 1hr	
10:00	Revelation's Ancient Discoveries 1h r	
11:00	Spring Camp Meeting CG 1hr	
12:00p	Sabbath School Study Hour 1h r	
1:00	New Perceptions CG 1hr	
2:00	Kids Praise Too! G	
2:30	Adventist World Radio	
3:00	3ABN Today C 1hr	
4:00	Maranatha Mission Stories 😋	
4:30	Hope in Motion/Praise Him Music Videos 😋	
5:00	Sanctuary, Salvation, & Our Savior 😋	
5:30	Lineage 🖸	
6:00	Laymen Ministries G	
6:30	Salvation in Symbols & Signs	
7:00	Table Talk 1hr CG	
8:00	3ABN Today C 1hr	
9:00	Breath of Life 1h r	
9:30	Raw Questions / Intimate Clarity 😋	
10:00	GYC C 1hr	
11:00	3ABN Today C 1hr	
12:00a	Discover 1h r	
1:00	Anchors of Truth C 1hr	

Music Videos 🖸



PASTOR MARK FINLEY

